
11th Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2024

Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Donnerstag, 31. Oktober 2024 ~ Sonntag, 3. November 2024

Aachen

Start Lists for Preliminaries

Startze
it

Name Born Representing Registration

D female 1m springboard

1 Matilda Davis 2013 Amateur Athletic Union USA

2 Mariia Robak 2014 SSV Freiburg

3 Emilia Gottschalk 2014 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

4 Magnolia Carlisle 2014 Amateur Athletic Union USA

5 Annika Tadevosyan 2014 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

6 Varvara Hryhorenko 2013 SSV Freiburg

7 Natalia Campos 2014 Amateur Athletic Union USA 91477

8 Anastasia Tkachenko 2013 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

9 Amelia Martin 2014 Amateur Athletic Union USA 100582

10 Nika Aretz 2014 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

11 Alina Bursova 2013 Ukraine

12 Mina Serafini 2014 SSV Freiburg

D male 1m springboard

1 Jakob Fey 2015 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

2 Yehor Tkachenko 2013 Ukraine

3 Brody Johnson 2014 Amateur Athletic Union USA 88514

4 Vincent Czarnota 2013 Amateur Athletic Union USA 91588

5 Kameron Estes 2015 Amateur Athletic Union USA 98884

6 Vadym Malikov 2013 Ukraine

7 Nikita Marciniak 2014 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

8 Levi Berlyn 2013 Amateur Athletic Union USA

9 Liam Grassere 2014 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 455304

10 Aaro Piekkanen 2013 Vantaa Diving

11 Kanato Kobukai 2014 Amateur Athletic Union USA

12 Constantin Bensch 2013 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

13 Fabian Rohrbach 2013 Verein Zürcher
Wasserspringer

D female 3m springboard

1 Alina Bursova 2013 Ukraine

2 Magnolia Carlisle 2014 Amateur Athletic Union USA

3 Mariia Robak 2014 SSV Freiburg

4 Varvara Hryhorenko 2013 SSV Freiburg

5 Matilda Davis 2013 Amateur Athletic Union USA

6 Natalia Campos 2014 Amateur Athletic Union USA 91477

7 Amelia Martin 2014 Amateur Athletic Union USA 100582

8 Emilia Gottschalk 2014 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

9 Anastasia Tkachenko 2013 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

10 Mina Serafini 2014 SSV Freiburg
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Name Born Representing Registration

D male 3m springboard

1 Liam Grassere 2014 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 455304

2 Jakob Fey 2015 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

3 Kanato Kobukai 2014 Amateur Athletic Union USA

4 Fabian Rohrbach 2013 Verein Zürcher
Wasserspringer5 Vadym Malikov 2013 Ukraine

6 Yehor Tkachenko 2013 Ukraine

7 Kameron Estes 2015 Amateur Athletic Union USA 98884

8 Nikita Marciniak 2014 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

9 Levi Berlyn 2013 Amateur Athletic Union USA

10 Vincent Czarnota 2013 Amateur Athletic Union USA 91588

11 Brody Johnson 2014 Amateur Athletic Union USA 88514

12 Aaro Piekkanen 2013 Vantaa Diving

D female 5m platform

1 Mina Serafini 2014 SSV Freiburg

2 Alina Bursova 2013 Ukraine

3 Mariia Robak 2014 SSV Freiburg

4 Varvara Hryhorenko 2013 SSV Freiburg

5 Natalia Campos 2014 Amateur Athletic Union USA 91477

6 Matilda Davis 2013 Amateur Athletic Union USA

7 Emilia Gottschalk 2014 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

8 Anastasia Tkachenko 2013 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

D male 5m platform

1 Aaro Piekkanen 2013 Vantaa Diving

2 Brody Johnson 2014 Amateur Athletic Union USA 88514

3 Fabian Rohrbach 2013 Verein Zürcher
Wasserspringer4 Nikita Marciniak 2014 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

5 Levi Berlyn 2013 Amateur Athletic Union USA

6 Kanato Kobukai 2014 Amateur Athletic Union USA

7 Vadym Malikov 2013 Ukraine

8 Yehor Tkachenko 2013 Ukraine

9 Liam Grassere 2014 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 455304

10 Vincent Czarnota 2013 Amateur Athletic Union USA 91588

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 2 / 10 13:59,  Sonntag, 3. November 2024



Startze
it

Name Born Representing Registration

C female 1m springboard

1 Arizina Cuppens 2012 GZVNeptunus

2 Sonya Hainsworth 2012 Amateur Athletic Union USA

3 Quinn Mazur 2011 Amateur Athletic Union USA 93872

4 Emily Sheldeman 2011 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

5 Siena-Adélie Craig 2011 Amateur Athletic Union USA

6 Daria Poliakova 2012 Ukraine

7 Alexa Ulanoski 2011 Amateur Athletic Union USA 79942

8 Alina Polonets 2012 Ukraine

9 Daria Tertychna 2012 Ukraine

10 Mattea Dörn 2012 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 428601

11 Fee Schuhmacher 2011 Zpc Amersfoort

12 Stella Bond 2012 Amateur Athletic Union USA

13 Larissa Cappelletti 2012 GZVNeptunus

14 Rozalie Novotna 2012 Sk Slavia Praha

15 Tina Tadevosyan 2012 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

16 Nimaro Grassere 2011 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 445791

C male 1m springboard

1 Nazarii Kononenko 2011 Ukraine

2 Brian Morehouse 2012 Amateur Athletic Union USA 92527

3 Niklas Kapust 2012 SC DHfK Leipzig / Sächsischer
Schwimmverband4 Matěj Macoun 2012 Czech Republic

5 Jordan Leastman 2011 Amateur Athletic Union USA 69946

6 Ole Warich 2011 SC DHfK Leipzig / Sächsischer
Schwimmverband7 Finn Binninger 2012 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

8 Edvin Ijäs 2011 Vantaa Diving

9 Eric Herre 2012 SC DHfK Leipzig

10 Maхimilian Goblet 2011 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

11 Artem Robak 2012 SSV Freiburg

C female 3m springboard

1 Daria Tertychna 2012 Ukraine

2 Alina Polonets 2012 Ukraine

3 Sonya Hainsworth 2012 Amateur Athletic Union USA

4 Quinn Mazur 2011 Amateur Athletic Union USA 93872

5 Nimaro Grassere 2011 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 445791

6 Rozalie Novotna 2012 Sk Slavia Praha

7 Alisa Kryvetska 2011 Ukraine

8 Veronika Andrashchuk 2011 Ukraine

9 Siena-Adélie Craig 2011 Amateur Athletic Union USA

10 Daria Poliakova 2012 Ukraine

11 Alexa Ulanoski 2011 Amateur Athletic Union USA 79942

12 Stella Bond 2012 Amateur Athletic Union USA
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Startze
it

Name Born Representing Registration

C male 3m springboard

1 Niklas Kapust 2012 SC DHfK Leipzig / Sächsischer
Schwimmverband2 Edvin Ijäs 2011 Vantaa Diving

3 Jordan Leastman 2011 Amateur Athletic Union USA 69946

4 Matěj Macoun 2012 Czech Republic

5 Nazarii Kononenko 2011 Ukraine

6 Finn Binninger 2012 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

7 Ole Warich 2011 SC DHfK Leipzig / Sächsischer
Schwimmverband8 Brian Morehouse 2012 Amateur Athletic Union USA 92527

9 Eric Herre 2012 SC DHfK Leipzig

10 Artem Robak 2012 SSV Freiburg

C female 5-7.5m platform

1 Daria Poliakova 2012 Ukraine

2 Siena-Adélie Craig 2011 Amateur Athletic Union USA

3 Alisa Kryvetska 2011 Ukraine

4 Alexa Ulanoski 2011 Amateur Athletic Union USA 79942

5 Stella Bond 2012 Amateur Athletic Union USA

6 Quinn Mazur 2011 Amateur Athletic Union USA 93872

7 Veronika Andrashchuk 2011 Ukraine

8 Alina Polonets 2012 Ukraine

9 Sonya Hainsworth 2012 Amateur Athletic Union USA

10 Nimaro Grassere 2011 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V. 445791

C male 5-7.5m platform

1 Brian Morehouse 2012 Amateur Athletic Union USA 92527

2 Eric Herre 2012 SC DHfK Leipzig

3 Niklas Kapust 2012 SC DHfK Leipzig / Sächsischer
Schwimmverband4 Nazarii Kononenko 2011 Ukraine

5 Edvin Ijäs 2011 Vantaa Diving

6 Artem Robak 2012 SSV Freiburg
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Name Born Representing Registration

B female 1m springboard

1 Risa Soda 2010 Amateur Athletic Union USA

2 Irene Gettya 2009 Amateur Athletic Union USA

3 Nina Berger 2009 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

4 Veera Piekkanen 2010 Vantaa Diving

5 Piper Johnson 2010 COM Aquatics-USA 77580

6 Lita van Weert 2009 PSV Schoonspringen 200900130

7 Maria Magaš 2010 Arno

8 Sterre de Cleene 2010 GZVNeptunus

9 Mariia Nekrasova 2010 Verein Zürcher
Wasserspringer10 Isabella Ragnvaldsen Felde 2009 Team Rogaland

11 Mare de Wilde 2009 GZVNeptunus

12 Matilda Nocito 2009 Verein Zürcher
Wasserspringer13 Malla Lågas 2010 Vantaa Diving

14 Simran Shukla 2009 Amateur Athletic Union USA

15 Lucija Beretin 2009 Arno

16 Meeri Manninen 2010 Vantaa Diving

17 Carolina Pontrandolfi 2009 Verein Zürcher
Wasserspringer18 Antonie Poláková 2010 Czech Republic

19 Vieve van den Munckhof 2010 PSV Schoonspringen 201003230

20 Ria Longin 2009 Arno

21 Elea Lepski 2010 SC DHfK Leipzig / Sächsischer
Schwimmverband22 Alisa Kytsenko-Panova 2010 SSV Freiburg

B male 1m springboard

1 Tijl Dijkstra 2010 PSV Schoonspringen 201004351

2 Micha Lauper 2009 Verein Zürcher
Wasserspringer3 Bogdan Tabarchuk 2010 Real Canoe Natacion Club

4 Erik Passerone 2009 Verein Zürcher
Wasserspringer5 Arthur Fleck 2010 SC DHfK Leipzig / Sächsischer
Schwimmverband
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Startze
it

Name Born Representing Registration

B female 3m springboard

1 Irene Gettya 2009 Amateur Athletic Union USA

2 Lita van Weert 2009 PSV Schoonspringen 200900130

3 Simran Shukla 2009 Amateur Athletic Union USA

4 Veera Piekkanen 2010 Vantaa Diving

5 Meeri Manninen 2010 Vantaa Diving

6 Mare de Wilde 2009 GZVNeptunus

7 Elea Lepski 2010 SC DHfK Leipzig / Sächsischer
Schwimmverband8 Carolina Pontrandolfi 2009 Verein Zürcher
Wasserspringer9 Vieve van den Munckhof 2010 PSV Schoonspringen 201003230

10 Sterre de Cleene 2010 GZVNeptunus

11 Malla Lågas 2010 Vantaa Diving

12 Isabella Ragnvaldsen Felde 2009 Team Rogaland

13 Risa Soda 2010 Amateur Athletic Union USA

14 Nina Berger 2009 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

15 Piper Johnson 2010 COM Aquatics-USA 77580

16 Antonie Poláková 2010 Czech Republic

17 Matilda Nocito 2009 Verein Zürcher
Wasserspringer18 Alisa Kytsenko-Panova 2010 SSV Freiburg

19 Mariia Nekrasova 2010 Verein Zürcher
Wasserspringer

B male 3m springboard

1 Arthur Fleck 2010 SC DHfK Leipzig / Sächsischer
Schwimmverband2 Tijl Dijkstra 2010 PSV Schoonspringen 201004351

3 Micha Lauper 2009 Verein Zürcher
Wasserspringer4 Pierre de Percin 2009 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

5 Erik Passerone 2009 Verein Zürcher
Wasserspringer6 Louis Förster 2010 SC DHfK Leipzig

7 Anton Taubert 2010 DSC 1898 e.V.

8 Bogdan Tabarchuk 2010 Real Canoe Natacion Club

B female 5-10m platform

1 Piper Johnson 2010 COM Aquatics-USA 77580

2 Simran Shukla 2009 Amateur Athletic Union USA

3 Carolina Pontrandolfi 2009 Verein Zürcher
Wasserspringer4 Meeri Manninen 2010 Vantaa Diving

5 Elea Lepski 2010 SC DHfK Leipzig / Sächsischer
Schwimmverband6 Veera Piekkanen 2010 Vantaa Diving

7 Isabella Ragnvaldsen Felde 2009 Team Rogaland

8 Risa Soda 2010 Amateur Athletic Union USA

9 Matilda Nocito 2009 Verein Zürcher
Wasserspringer10 Mariia Nekrasova 2010 Verein Zürcher
Wasserspringer11 Katharina Golbs 2009 DSC 1898 e.V.

12 Malla Lågas 2010 Vantaa Diving

13 Alisa Kytsenko-Panova 2010 SSV Freiburg
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Startze
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Name Born Representing Registration

B male 5-10m platform

1 Pierre de Percin 2009 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

2 Tom Schulze 2009 DSC 1898 e.V.

3 Bogdan Tabarchuk 2010 Real Canoe Natacion Club

4 Franz Pöschel 2010 DSC 1898 e.V.

5 Micha Lauper 2009 Verein Zürcher
Wasserspringer6 Erik Passerone 2009 Verein Zürcher
Wasserspringer7 Nuncio Steffenhagen 2010 SC DHfK Leipzig / Sächsischer
Schwimmverband

A female 1m springboard

1 Frieda Hoffmann 2008 SC DHfK Leipzig

2 June Sundheim 2007 Team Rogaland

3 Sophie Fürst 2007 Verein Zürcher
Wasserspringer4 Julina Schnabel 2007 SC DHfK Leipzig / Sächsischer
Schwimmverband5 Dorota Tyšerová 2008 Czech Republic

6 Karla Ackmann 2008 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

7 Nikki Jansen 2006 PSV Schoonspringen 200601770

8 Meret Bachmann 2008 Verein Zürcher
Wasserspringer9 Alexa Venglar 2008 Amateur Athletic Union USA 89219

10 Julia Fink 2007 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

11 Sonja Thulke 2007 DSC 1898 e.V.

12 Nicole Whooley 2008 Verein Zürcher
Wasserspringer13 Jazzlyn Vaughan 2008 Amateur Athletic Union USA

14 Anna Holstad 2008 Team Rogaland

15 Iris Burns-Trahanovsky 2008 Amateur Athletic Union USA 77983

A male 1m springboard

1 Moritz Warich 2008 SC DHfK Leipzig / Sächsischer
Schwimmverband2 Devon O`Dell 2006 Verein Zürcher
Wasserspringer3 William Ackmann 2008 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

4 Tim Axer 2006 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

5 Rayk Most 2006 SC DHfK Leipzig / Sächsischer
Schwimmverband6 Max Otto 2007 Berliner TSC

7 Josche Junius 2006 Berliner TSC
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Startze
it

Name Born Representing Registration

A female 3m springboard

1 Dorota Tyšerová 2008 Czech Republic

2 Meret Bachmann 2008 Verein Zürcher
Wasserspringer3 Julina Schnabel 2007 SC DHfK Leipzig / Sächsischer
Schwimmverband4 Alexa Venglar 2008 Amateur Athletic Union USA 89219

5 Julia Fink 2007 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

6 Karla Ackmann 2008 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

7 Nicole Whooley 2008 Verein Zürcher
Wasserspringer8 Jazzlyn Vaughan 2008 Amateur Athletic Union USA

9 Anna Holstad 2008 Team Rogaland

10 Sonja Thulke 2007 DSC 1898 e.V.

11 Frieda Hoffmann 2008 SC DHfK Leipzig

12 Sophie Fürst 2007 Verein Zürcher
Wasserspringer13 Iris Burns-Trahanovsky 2008 Amateur Athletic Union USA 77983

14 June Sundheim 2007 Team Rogaland

15 Nikki Jansen 2006 PSV Schoonspringen 200601770

A male 3m springboard

1 Josche Junius 2006 Berliner TSC

2 Rayk Most 2006 SC DHfK Leipzig / Sächsischer
Schwimmverband3 Tim Axer 2006 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

4 Max Otto 2007 Berliner TSC

5 Moritz Warich 2008 SC DHfK Leipzig / Sächsischer
Schwimmverband

A female 5-10m platform

1 Jazzlyn Vaughan 2008 Amateur Athletic Union USA

2 Jazzelle Eikermann Gregorchuk 2006 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

3 June Sundheim 2007 Team Rogaland

4 Amelie Förster 2007 SC DHfK Leipzig

5 Cora Schiebold 2007 DSC 1898 e.V.

6 Anna Holstad 2008 Team Rogaland

7 Ismay Buijs 2007 PSV Schoonspringen 200704380

8 Karla Ackmann 2008 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

9 Nikki Jansen 2006 PSV Schoonspringen 200601770

A male 5-10m platform

1 Woody Weiser 2006 SC DHfK Leipzig / Sächsischer
Schwimmverband2 William Ackmann 2008 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.
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Startze
it

Name Born Representing Registration

C-A female 3m synchron

1 Carolina Pontrandolfi 2009 Verein Zürcher
WasserspringerMariia Nekrasova 2010 Verein Zürcher
Wasserspringer2 Ismay Buijs 2007 PSV Schoonspringen 200704380

Lita van Weert 2009 PSV Schoonspringen 200900130

3 Daria Poliakova 2012 Ukraine

Alina Bursova 2013 Ukraine

4 Ziva van Weert 2012 PSV Schoonspringen 201200066

Vieve van den Munckhof 2010 PSV Schoonspringen 201003230

5 Daria Tertychna 2012 Ukraine

Alina Polonets 2012 Ukraine

6 Karla Ackmann 2008 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

Nina Berger 2009 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

7 Anastasia Tkachenko 2013 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

Emilia Gottschalk 2014 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

8 Mariia Robak 2014 SSV Freiburg

Varvara Hryhorenko 2013 SSV Freiburg

9 Risa Soda 2010 Amateur Athletic Union USA

Piper Johnson 2010 COM Aquatics-USA 77580

10 Magnolia Carlisle 2014 Amateur Athletic Union USA

Natalia Campos 2014 Amateur Athletic Union USA 91477

11 Alexa Ulanoski 2011 Amateur Athletic Union USA 79942

Quinn Mazur 2011 Amateur Athletic Union USA 93872

12 Siena-Adélie Craig 2011 Amateur Athletic Union USA

Sonya Hainsworth 2012 Amateur Athletic Union USA

C-A male 3m synchron

1 Yehor Tkachenko 2013 Ukraine

Vadym Malikov 2013 Ukraine

2 Jakob Fey 2015 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

Nikita Marciniak 2014 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

3 Max Otto 2007 Berliner TSC

Tim Axer 2006 SV Neptun  1910 Aachen e.V.

4 Kanato Kobukai 2014 Amateur Athletic Union USA

Kameron Estes 2015 Amateur Athletic Union USA 98884
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Startze
it

Name Born Representing Registration

C-A female platform synchron

1 Veronika Andrashchuk 2011 Ukraine

Alisa Kryvetska 2011 Ukraine

2 Daria Tertychna 2012 Ukraine

Daria Poliakova 2012 Ukraine

3 Ismay Buijs 2007 PSV Schoonspringen 200704380

Nikki Jansen 2006 PSV Schoonspringen 200601770

4 Mariia Robak 2014 SSV Freiburg

Varvara Hryhorenko 2013 SSV Freiburg

5 Matilda Nocito 2009 Verein Zürcher
WasserspringerCarolina Pontrandolfi 2009 Verein Zürcher
Wasserspringer6 Quinn Mazur 2011 Amateur Athletic Union USA 93872

Alexa Ulanoski 2011 Amateur Athletic Union USA 79942

7 Siena-Adélie Craig 2011 Amateur Athletic Union USA

Sonya Hainsworth 2012 Amateur Athletic Union USA

C-A male platform synchron

1 Franz Pöschel 2010 DSC 1898 e.V.

Tom Schulze 2009 DSC 1898 e.V.

2 Yehor Tkachenko 2013 Ukraine

Vadym Malikov 2013 Ukraine

3 Rayk Most 2006 SC DHfK Leipzig / Sächsischer
SchwimmverbandWoody Weiser 2006 SC DHfK Leipzig / Sächsischer
Schwimmverband
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